
WHILE QUANTITIES LAST. A minimum order of 24 units plus $6.00 for embroidery/transfer per location, up to 10,000 stitches. Freight and GST not included. Contact us for large quantity quote.

Men's Heather CharcoalLadies Heather Charcoal

2023 TRIMARK RUDALL FLEECE PANT

1.888.558.9327

Kimberley Van Straten
kimvs@idapparel.com

Rhonda Stranquist
rhonda@idapparel.com

Tara Bergstrom
tara@idapparel.com

STETTLER
Ray Laval

403.820.0611
ray@idapparel.com

DRUMHELLER

REG: $55.00

PLUS $6.00 FOR EMBROIDERY
OR TRANSFER PER LOCATION

16.95

780.672.4901
CAMROSE

Nick Goetz
780.312.6424

nick@idapparel.com
Kayla Ronsko

kayla@idapparel.com

MENS: 13201

LADIES: 93201

COLOURS LS LM LL LXL L2XL L3XL

362678535

601467

637260268356Black

Heather Grey

Heather Charcoal 56 234 108

209

FABRIC:
52% Cotton 48% Polyester fleece, 240 g/m² (7.1 oz/yd²).

MEN’S: 13201 LADIES: 93201 
RUDALL FLEECE PANT
The Rudall Fleece Pant offers a unique branding area on the 
interior pocket bag and has a tear-away main label, allowing 
you to create a completely custom piece. These comfy 
cotton-poly pants also have a key pocket inside the 
waistband, side pockets, drawstring waistband and 
elasticized hem.

RUDALL
PREMIUM FLEECE POCKETED PANT

L4XL L5XL

162

64110

115 57

COLOURS LS LM LL LXL L2XL L3XL

63116282

154386

90176317348328Black

Heather Grey

Heather Charcoal 37 186 124

128

Men's Black Men's Heather Grey

Ladies Black Ladies Heather Grey

145

745 203 84

LXS

20

16

39

391

283

Jordan Stewart
780.886.4434

jordan@idapparel.com

1.877.485.5979
EDMONTON

Les Edwards
403.999.7998

les@idapparel.com
Nadine Kernahan

780.709.0291
nadine@idapparel.com


